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2020 Winter Surf World Championships Feb, 10th -15th, 2020

First name and

surname

Iga Stcpczynska
Wiktoria Giec

Serafima Afanasieva

Zuzanna Ymuda

Marlena Szlaska
Lisbeth Salong
Liisa Aasma
Saskia Példmaa
Marta Arete Sokk
Marianne Rautelin
Elena Radionova
Valeria

Garashchenko

Maria Ryzhankova

Sled & Winter Windsurfing Course Race, Lake Lestijarvi, Finland

February 14, 2020 at 20:08

women Gender

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club or Team name

YKP Warszawa
Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa

SPBGBU sailing school
Krestovsky ostrov

Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa

Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa

Black Team Estonia
NYCS

NYCS

Twind

St. Petersburg
SPBGBU sailing school

Krestovsky ostrov

SPBGBU sailing school
Krestovsky ostrov

Gender Age
division

women | Junior

women | Junior

women

women | Junior

women | Youth

women | Junior
women
women | Junior
women | Junior
women | Veteran
women

Youth

women

women | Youth

R1

9.0
13.0
19.0

17.0

(60.0
DNF)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

R2

9.0
16.0
17.0

15.0
23.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R3

9.0
8.0
18.0

17.0
20.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R4

12.0
8.0
20.0

19.0
22.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R5

9.0
8.0
19.0

20.0
24.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R6

(24.0)
20.0
(36.0)

(38.0)
32.0

39.0

40.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R7

24.0
(23.0)
18.0

28.0
30.0

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNF

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

Total | Nett

96.0 |72.0
96.0 |73.0
147.0 1 111.0

154.0 | 116.0
211.0|151.0

399.0 | 339.0

400.0 | 340.0

420.0 | 360.0

420.0 | 360.0

420.0 | 360.0

420.0 | 360.0

420.0 | 360.0

420.0 | 360.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.Ssailwave.com http://wissa2020.ee/




