## 2020 Winter Surf World Championships Feb, 10th -15th, 2020

## Sled & Winter Windsurfing Course Race, Lake Lestijärvi, Finland

February 14, 2020 at 20:08

## women Gender

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	NAT	BibNo	First name and surname	Club or Team name	Gender	Age division	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st		12	Iga Stcpczynska	YKP Warszawa	women	Junior	9.0	9.0	9.0	12.0	9.0	(24.0)	24.0	96.0	72.0
2nd		103	Wiktoria Giec	Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa	women	Junior	13.0	16.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	20.0	(23.0)	96.0	73.0
3rd		7	Serafima Afanasieva	SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov	women		19.0	17.0	18.0	20.0	19.0	(36.0)	18.0	147.0	111.0
4th		25	Zuzanna Ýmuda	Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa	women	Junior	17.0	15.0	17.0	19.0	20.0	(38.0)	28.0	154.0	116.0
5th		104	Marlena Szlaska	Yacht Klub Polski Warszawa	women	Youth	(60.0 DNF)	23.0	20.0	22.0	24.0	32.0	30.0	211.0	151.0
6th		3	Lisbeth Salong		women	Junior	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	39.0	60.0 DNF	399.0	339.0
7th		62	Liisa Aasma	Black Team Estonia	women		(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	40.0	60.0 DNF	400.0	340.0
8th		6	Saskia Põldmaa	NYCS	women	Junior	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	420.0	360.0
8th		98	Marta Arete Sokk	NYCS	women	Junior	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNF	60.0 DNF	420.0	360.0
8th	+	13	Marianne Rautelin	Twind	women	Veteran	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	420.0	360.0
8th		14	Elena Radionova	St. Petersburg	women		(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	420.0	360.0
8th		66	Valeria Garashchenko	SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov	women	Youth	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	420.0	360.0
8th		35	Maria Ryzhankova	SPBGBU sailing school Krestovsky ostrov	women	Youth	(60.0 DNC)	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	60.0 DNC	420.0	360.0